
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= ALLISON
LINDSEY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202100000
51740

02/10/2012
03:44:24

ALLISON
LINDSEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 7

201202170000
58800

02/17/2012
09:40:02

ALLISON
LINDSEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 7

201202030000
42960

02/03/2012
04:29:06

ALLISON
LINDSEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
PLACE 7

201202070000
45420

02/07/2012
08:54:40

ALLISON
LINDSEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
PLACE 7

201202150000
55510

02/15/2012
08:49:36

ALLISON
LINDSEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 7

201202240000
65490

02/24/2012
09:37:09

ALLISON
LINDSEY

ELECTION
WAIVER

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 7


