Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= ALLISON LINDSEY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202100000 51740	02/10/2012 03:44:24	ALLISON LINDSEY		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 7						
201202170000 58800	02/17/2012 09:40:02	ALLISON LINDSEY		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 7						
201202030000 42960	02/03/2012 04:29:06	ALLISON LINDSEY		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION PLACE 7						
201202070000 45420	02/07/2012 08:54:40	ALLISON LINDSEY		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION PLACE 7						
201202150000 55510	02/15/2012 08:49:36	ALLISON LINDSEY		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 7						
201202240000 65490	02/24/2012 09:37:09	ALLISON LINDSEY		ELECTION WAIVER	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 7						